1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RGC
RGC DS ENG23/04/2026
1-Phase Solid State Contactors, ‘E’- type connection
Benefits
•	 Panel space savings. The slimmest product in the range
accomodates up to 37 AAC in a width of only 17.5 mm
giving 25% space saving per SSR compared to 22.5 mm

P - Integrated Over Temperature Protection
Enter the code option instead of . Refer to selection guide section for valid part numbers.
Order code - integrated Over Temperature Protection
RGC1A60    G  EP
4Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RGC
RGC DS ENG23/04/2026
Selection guide
KKE: 	 input terminals = screw 		  output terminals = screw
KGE: 	 input terminals = screw		  output terminals = box clamp
MKE: 	 input terminals = pluggable spring	 output terminals = screw
MGE: 	 input terminals = pluggable spring	 output terminals = box clamp
Rated
voltage,
Switching
mode
Control
voltage
Rated operational current @ 40°C
20 AAC
(525 A2s)
25 AAC
(1800 A2s)
30 AAC
(18000 A2s)
37 AAC
(18000 A2s)
Product width
17.5 mm, low depth 17.5 mm, low depth 17.5 mm, low depth 17.5 mm, low depth
230 VAC,
ZC
3 - 32 VDC RGC1A23D15KKE RGC1A23D25KKE - -
20-275 VAC,
24-190 VDC RGC1A23A15KKE RGC1A23A25KKE - -
600 VAC,
ZC
4- 32 VDC RGC1A60D15KKE
RGC1A60D15MKE
RGC1A60D25KKE
RGC1A60D25MKE
RGC1A60D32KKE
RGC1A60D32MKE
RGC1A60D32KGE
RGC1A60D32MGE
20-275 VAC,
24-190 VDC
RGC1A60A15KKE
RGC1A60A15MKE
RGC1A60A25KKE
RGC1A60A25MKE - -
600 VAC,
IO 4- 32 VDC - RGC1B60D25KKE - -
Rated
voltage,
Switching
mode
Control
voltage
Rated operational current @ 40°C
40 AAC
(3200 A2s)
43 AAC
(18000 A²s)
60 AAC
(3200 A²s)
65 AAC
(18000 A²s)
Product width
35 mm 35 mm 70 mm 70 mm
600 VAC,
ZC
4- 32 VDC RGC1A60D40KGE
-